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NOTE 

Subject:  Voting result 

 Regulation of the European Parliament and of the Council amending 
Regulation (EU) No 952/2013 to prolong the transitional use of means 
other than the electronic data-processing techniques provided for in the 
Union Customs Code 

 Adoption of the legislative act 

3685th meeting of the COUNCIL OF THE EUROPEAN UNION 

(General Affairs) 

9 April 2019, Luxembourg 
  

The outcome of voting on the above mentioned legislative act is attached to this note. 
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